## P.S.C. No. 7 ELECTRICITY COMPANY: CITY OF JAMESTOWN INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: August 22, 2015

## SUPPLEMENT TYPE: POST SUPPLEMENT NO. 1

The effective date of First Revised Leaf No. 94, Sixth Revised Leaf No. 97, Sixth Revised Leaf No. 99, Sixth Revised Leaf No. 102, Sixth Revised Leaf No. 105, First Revised Leaf No. 106, First Revised Leaf No. 107, First Revised Leaf No. 108, Fifth Revised Leaf No. 109, Original Leaf No. 109.1, First Revised Leaf No. 131, and First Revised Leaf No. 132 is hereby postponed to October 1, 2015.

Issued: July 22, 2015

Effective: August 22, 2015

Issued by: David L. Leathers, General Manager, City of Jamestown, New York